Puyallup Tribe of Indians Ronald J. Roberts Cross-Examination Exhibits List Docket UG-230393

NUMBER	SPONSOR	A/R	DATE	DESCRIPTION
PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS CROSS EXAMINATION EXHIBITS				
Ronald J. Roberts, PSE				
RJRX	Puyallup Tribe of Indians		10/31/2023	Excerpt of Testimony of Matthew Stobart, CB&I for PSE, PCHB No. P19-087C (Apr. 22, 2021)
RJRX	Puyallup Tribe of Indians		10/31/2023	Excerpt of Opening Statement of Joshua Frank, PSE Counsel, PCHB No. P19-087C (Apr. 22, 2021)
RJRX	Puyallup Tribe of Indians		10/31/2023	Excerpt of Testimony of Steven Van Slyke, PSCAA Director of Compliance. PCHB No. P19-087C (Apr. 22, 2021)
RJRX	Puyallup Tribe of Indians		10/31/2023	Puget Sound Energy's Supplemental Response to WUTC Discovery Request No. 32, with Attachments D and E
RJRX	Puyallup Tribe of Indians		10/31/2023	Puget Sound Energy's Supplemental Response to Public Counsel Discovery Request No. 46